
GUMDALE MUSIC Events Calendar 2018 (Term 1) 

Dates and times and groups involved may change, an updated version will be 

distributed at the start of each term 

Term 1:  

Senior Band and Choir rehearsals begin……………week beginning 5 Feb 

Gumnuts Choir Performance …………………………...…Mon 19 March 2pm 

Senior Concert Band Parade performance …………..Mon 12 March 2pm 

Term 2: 

ANZAC school ceremony (Senior Concert Band+combined Choir)....Mon 23 April (9:00 

am) 

QSO Studios Southbank Excursion “It’s a Riot”(yr 6 instrumental)….. Wed 2 May 11:30 

am (TBC – waiting list) 

Beginner Band Week Day Camp (yr 4’s and beginner yr 5’s)….28 May –1 June @Sleeman 

Sports Centre Arena                  8:30-2:30 daily 

FANFARE PJ and PIZZA PARTY …………………Sun 3 Jun 2-6:00pm Hollis Hall 

FANFARE competition (WynnumSHS)…..………………………..… Wed 6 Jun 

Busking Bonanza Pop-up Concerts (small groups/solos) ……….……..Wk10 

Term 3:  

Senior Band Lunchtime Recruitment Concert (yr 3’s) and Parade Performance (senior 

concert band)………………………………..Mon 6 Aug 

No lessons due to Beginner Instrumental Recruiting (yr 3)…13/14 & 16 Aug 

SINGFEST (choir 4,5&6)………....………………………………..…Wk 7 (day TBA) 

Choir Prep&Kindy Concert (in lesson time)..……………………………  Wk 10 

WAMMM Camp (for yr 5&6’s) …………….…….…18- 20 Sep @WynnumSHS 8:30-2:30 daily  

Camp Afternoon & Evening Concerts: WynnumSHS Star Theatre Thursday 20 Sep @ 

4:30pm or 6:30pm 

Southside Advanced Music Camp (auditioned camp yr 6 successful 

candidates)……………………………… 17- 19 Sep @ Sleeman Sports Centre 



Term 4: 

Parade Performance (Senior Concert Band & Senior Choir)....Mon 15 Oct  

2019 instrumental Music Information Evening (new 

families)…………………………………………………………..….Tuesday 16 Oct  

Parade Performance (Jnr & Intermediate Choir) ……………….Tues 23 Oct 

Manly Halloween Street Party (Junior and Senior Bands)….…….…Saturday 27 Oct @ 

Manly      Time TBA (between 1&3pm) 

Performance Night Concert @Wondall Hts SS…………..….Tuesday 6? Nov 6:30pm 

Performance Certificates Presented on Parade ( Yr4&6)…….. Mon 26 Nov 

Christmas Carols at the Aged Care Homes …………………….....Tues 4 Dec 

Roaming Carolling (choirs)…………………………………………………….Wk 9 


